1 Taylor

2 Eric

3 Brian
4 Brian

5 Bruce

6 Tim

7 Brian

8 Matt

9 Scott
10 lan

11 Bryan
12 Brad
13 Tonny
14 Ross
15 Jen

16 Rob
17 Erin
18 Curtis
19 Dodds
20 Paul
21 Clay
22 Tied;ji
23 Ann
24 Geoff
25 Jeff
26 Rian
27 John
28 Katy
29 Rebecca
30 Scott
31 Jon
32 Charlie
33 Mark
34 Todd
35 Brandon
36 Doug
37 Katy
38 Lynn
39 Gary
40 Luke
41 Ashley
42 Monica
43 David
44 Kent
45 Darra
46 Hoyt
47 Wayne
48 Ineke

Place OA First Name Last Name

Neal
Forte
Crowl
Ruston
Tracy
Ramey
Baker
Green
McClellan
Morse

Woolstenhulme

Acker
Saona
Albers
Wencel
Burke
Miller
Rudd
Hayden
Jozwik
Landry
Baker
Braley-Smith
Goss
Guzi
Finney
Butgereit
Daron
Smackey
Hurd
Mathews
Francisco
McGahan
Ethridge
Nixon
Trees
Reierson
Jones
Glenn
Gordon
Benear
Rhodes
Tuttle
Ness
Franz
Michener
Burnett
Neumeyer

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

51
23
95
104
77
58
89
106
45
105
85
94
66
2
83
107
49
91
101
102
41
90
5
31
103
22
8
14
71
36
98
24
46
21
54
78
59
38
92
28
4
60
80
52
26
48
6
53

Les Bois 2008

10K Run
Full Results - All
Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace
1 ALL 1M 05:41.363
2 ALL 2M 05:43.214
3 ALL 3M 05:45.576
4 ALL 4 M 06:13.576
5 ALL 5M 06:26.559
6 ALL 6 M 06:29.709
7 ALL 7™M 06:33.373
8 ALL 8 M 06:44.279
9 ALL 9 M 06:54.208
10 ALL 10 M 06:59.834
11 ALL 11 M 07:02.411
12 ALL 12 M 07:07.168
13 ALL 13 M 07:12.842
14 ALL 14 M 07:16.413
1 ALL 1F 07:16.987
15 ALL 15 M 07:18.618
2 ALL 2F 07:25.045
16 ALL 16 M 07:25.277
17 ALL 17 M 07:25.360
18 ALL 18 M 07:28.510
19 ALL 19 M 07:53.862
3 ALL 3F 08:02.988
4 ALL 4 F 08:07.098
20 ALL 20 M 08:07.193
21 ALL 21 M 08:07.630
5 ALL 5F 08:08.814
22 ALL 22 M 08:08.967
6 ALL 6 F 08:15.048
7 ALL 7F 08:18.088
23 ALL 23 M 08:18.173
24 ALL 24 M 08:19.318
25 ALL 25 M 08:19.910
26 ALL 26 M 08:20.175
27 ALL 27 M 08:20.468
28 ALL 28 M 08:20.666
29 ALL 29 M 08:20.811
8 ALL 8 F 08:29.062
9 ALL 9F 08:30.267
30 ALL 30 M 08:30.388
31 ALL 31 M 08:37.185
10 ALL 10 F 08:41.810
11 ALL 11F 08:43.471
32 ALL 32 M 08:43.959
33 ALL 33 M 08:47.113
12 ALL 12 F 08:48.552
34 ALL 34 M 08:49.839
35 ALL 35 M 08:49.981
13 ALL 13 F 08:51.046
3/8/2008

Clock Time
35:21.230
35:32.730
35:47.410
38:41.400
40:02.080
40:21.650
40:44.420
41:52.190
42:53.890
43:28.850
43:44.860
44:14.420
44:49.680
45:11.870
45:15.440
45:25.570
46:05.510
46:06.950
46:07.470
46:27.040
49:04.580
50:01.290
50:26.830
50:27.420
50:30.130
50:37.490
50:38.440
51:16.230
51:35.120
51:35.650
51:42.760
51:46.440
51:48.090
51:49.910
51:51.140
51:52.040
52:43.310
52:50.800
52:51.550
53:33.790
54:02.530
54:12.850
54:15.880
54:35.480
54:44.420
54:52.420
54:53.300
54:59.920
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49 Tara
50 Rob
51 Jill

52 Christopher

53 Suzy
54 Tony
55 Brian
56 brooke
57 Laura
58 Katie
59 Renee
60 Juliet
61 Heather
62 Mark
63 Krystal
64 Josh

65 Erica
66 Lara

67 Beth

68 Bonnie
69 Robert
70 Phillip
71 Kiersten
72 Emily
73 Matt

74 Joshua
75 Walt

76 Angela
77 Lynn
78 Colbi
79 Tricia
80 Megan
81 Dina
82 scott
83 Linda
84 Tara

85 Julie

86 Katherine
87 Jamie
88 Faith
89 Jerry
90 Cynthia
91 Jen

92 Raymond
93 Jewell
94 Tracie
95 Kimberly
96 Callie

Place OA First Name Last Name

Martens
Ellis
Deakins
Rowen
Lindberg
Severa
Valentine
franssen
Shoemaker
Roberts
Rogers
Liu
Meeks
Halladay
Butgereit
Houchin
Koga
Hannon
Orler
Claridge
Collins
Hayenga
Cooper
Krock
EchoHawk
Bohannan
Minnick
Kerber
Barry
Ditter
Blaha
Spencer
Mohr
lieberman
Roose
Cleveland
Prairie
Grobe
Webb
Cox
Garcia
Hung
Getzin
Madril
Stimpson
Smith
Johnson
Novak

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

93
20
15
64
108
67
81
25
68
61
62
43
47
33
7
35
40
34
56
9
69
100
12
97
19
99
87
39
3
17
88
74
50
42
63
10
57
32
82
13
109
96
27
44
76
72
37
55

Les Bois 2008

10K Run
Full Results - All
Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace

14 ALL 14 F 08:53.027
36 ALL 36 M 08:53.193
15 ALL 15 F 08:55.021
37 ALL 37 M 08:56.604
16 ALL 16 F 09:01.180
38 ALL 38 M 09:05.595
39 ALL 39 M 09:09.245
17 ALL 17 F 09:10.666
18 ALL 18 F 09:11.357
19 ALL 19F 09:17.565
20 ALL 20 F 09:18.259
21 ALL 21 F 09:20.010
22 ALL 22 F 09:23.886
40 ALL 40 M 09:24.360
23 ALL 23 F 09:28.867
41 ALL 41 M 09:32.510
24 ALL 24 F 09:33.508
25 ALL 25 F 09:34.710
26 ALL 26 F 09:35.505
27 ALL 27 F 09:36.971
42 ALL 42 M 09:37.823
43 ALL 43 M 09:39.514
28 ALL 28 F 09:41.212
29 ALL 29 F 09:44.775
44 ALL 44 M 09:58.054
45 ALL 45 M 10:08.182
46 ALL 46 M 10:08.296
30 ALL 30 F 10:08.666
31 ALL 31 F 10:10.748
32 ALL 32 F 10:15.159
33 ALL 33 F 10:19.699
34 ALL 34 F 10:22.578
35 ALL 35F 10:33.550
47 ALL 47 M 10:41.476
36 ALL 36 F 10:51.028
37 ALL 37 F 10:53.167
38 ALL 38 F 10:53.285
39 ALL 39 F 10:57.205
40 ALL 40 F 10:57.348
41 ALL 41F 11:15.336
48 ALL 48 M 11:22.182
42 ALL 42 F 11:22.478
43 ALL 43 F 11:27.269
49 ALL 49 M 11:27.893
44 ALL 44 F 12:14.940
45 ALL 45 F 12:36.997
46 ALL 46 F 13:23.083
47 ALL 47 F 15:07.921
3/8/2008

Clock Time
55:12.230
55:13.260
55:24.620
55:34.460
56:02.890
56:30.330
56:53.010
57:01.840
57:06.130
57:44.710
57:49.020
57:59.900
58:23.990
58:26.930
58:54.940
59:17.580
59:23.780
59:31.250
59:36.190
59:45.300
59:50.590

1:00:01.100
1:00:11.650
1:00:33.790
1:01:56.310
1:02:59.240
1:02:59.950
1:03:02.250
1:03:15.190
1:03:42.600
1:04:10.810
1:04:28.700
1:05:36.880
1:06:26.130
1:07:25.490
1:07:38.780
1:07:39.510
1:08:03.870
1:08:04.760
1:09:56.540
1:10:39.080
1:10:40.920
1:11:10.690
1:11:14.570
1:16:06.920
1:18:23.980
1:23:10.360
1:34:01.820
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Place OA First Name Last Name

97 Kellie
DNF Ann
DNF Gus
DNF Laura
DNF Jill
DNF Ryan
DNF Rick
DNF Vicki
DNF Allan
DNF Tona
DNF Matthew
DNF Andrea

Wilson
Sadler
Gorringe
Gorringe
Singer
Eames
Squires
Trees
Wylie
Simms
DelLong
Smith

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Les Bois 2008

10K Run
Full Results - All
Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace

84 48 ALL 48 F 15:08.466
65 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000
30 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000
29 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000
70 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000
18 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000
75 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000
79 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000
86 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000
11 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000
16 DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000
73 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000

3/8/2008

Clock Time
1:34:05.210
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place OA First Name

1 Taylor

2 Eric

3 Brian
4 Brian

5 Bruce

6 Tim

7 Brian

8 Matt

9 Scott
10 lan

11 Bryan
12 Brad
13 Tonny
14 Ross
16 Rob
18 Curtis
19 Dodds
20 Paul
21 Clay
24 Geoff
25 Jeff
27 John
30 Scott
31 Jon
32 Charlie
33 Mark
34 Todd
35 Brandon
36 Doug
39 Gary
40 Luke
43 David
44 Kent
46 Hoyt
47 Wayne
50 Rob
52 Christopher
54 Tony
55 Brian
62 Mark
64 Josh
69 Robert
70 Phillip
73 Matt
74 Joshua
75 Walt
82 scott
89 Jerry

Last Name
Neal
Forte
Crowl
Ruston
Tracy
Ramey
Baker
Green
McClellan
Morse
Woolstenhulme
Acker
Saona
Albers
Burke
Rudd
Hayden
Jozwik
Landry
Goss
Guzi
Butgereit
Hurd
Mathews
Francisco
McGahan
Ethridge
Nixon
Trees
Glenn
Gordon
Tuttle
Ness
Michener
Burnett
Ellis
Rowen
Severa
Valentine
Halladay
Houchin
Collins
Hayenga
EchoHawk
Bohannan
Minnick
lieberman
Garcia

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Les Bois 2008
10K Run

Full Results - Male

Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace

51
23
95
104
77
58
89
106
45
105
85
94
66
2
107
91
101
102
41
31
103
8
36
98
24
46
21
54
78
92
28
80
52
48
6
20
64
67
81
33
35
69
100
19
99
87
42
109

1 ALL

2 ALL

3 ALL

4 ALL

5 ALL

6 ALL

7 ALL

8 ALL

9 ALL
10 ALL
11 ALL
12 ALL
13 ALL
14 ALL
15 ALL
16 ALL
17 ALL
18 ALL
19 ALL
20 ALL
21 ALL
22 ALL
23 ALL
24 ALL
25 ALL
26 ALL
27 ALL
28 ALL
29 ALL
30 ALL
31 ALL
32 ALL
33 ALL
34 ALL
35 ALL
36 ALL
37 ALL
38 ALL
39 ALL
40 ALL
41 ALL
42 ALL
43 ALL
44 ALL
45 ALL
46 ALL
47 ALL
48 ALL

3/8/2008

1M
2M
3 M
4 M
5M
6 M
7M
8 M
9M
10 M
1M
12 M
13 M
14 M
15 M
16 M
17 M
18 M
19 M
20 M
21 M
22 M
23 M
24 M
25 M
26 M
27T M
28 M
29 M
30 M
31 M
32 M
33 M
34 M
35 M
36 M
37 M
38 M
39 M
40 M
41 M
42 M
43 M
44 M
45 M
46 M
47 M
48 M

05:41.363
05:43.214
05:45.576
06:13.576
06:26.559
06:29.709
06:33.373
06:44.279
06:54.208
06:59.834
07:02.411
07:07.168
07:12.842
07:16.413
07:18.618
07:25.277
07:25.360
07:28.510
07:53.862
08:07.193
08:07.630
08:08.967
08:18.173
08:19.318
08:19.910
08:20.175
08:20.468
08:20.666
08:20.811
08:30.388
08:37.185
08:43.959
08:47.113
08:49.839
08:49.981
08:53.193
08:56.604
09:05.595
09:09.245
09:24.360
09:32.510
09:37.823
09:39.514
09:58.054
10:08.182
10:08.296
10:41.476
11:22.182

Clock Time

35:21.230
35:32.730
35:47.410
38:41.400
40:02.080
40:21.650
40:44.420
41:52.190
42:53.890
43:28.850
43:44.860
44:14.420
44:49.680
45:11.870
45:25.570
46:06.950
46:07.470
46:27.040
49:04.580
50:27.420
50:30.130
50:38.440
51:35.650
51:42.760
51:46.440
51:48.090
51:49.910
51:51.140
51:52.040
52:51.550
53:33.790
54:15.880
54:35.480
54:52.420
54:53.300
55:13.260
55:34.460
56:30.330
56:53.010
58:26.930
59:17.580
59:50.590
1:00:01.100
1:01:56.310
1:02:59.240
1:02:59.950
1:06:26.130
1:10:39.080
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Place OA First Name Last Name
92 Raymond  Madril

DNF Gus Gorringe
DNF Ryan Eames
DNF Rick Squires
DNF Allan Wylie

DNF Matthew DelLong

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Les Bois 2008
10K Run
Full Results - Male

Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace

44
30
18
75
86
16

49 ALL
DNF ALL
DNF ALL
DNF ALL
DNF ALL
DNF ALL

3/8/2008

49 M
DNF M
DNF M
DNF M
DNF M
DNF M

11:27.893
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
1:11:14.570
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Les Bois 2008
10K Run
Full Results - Female

Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
15 Jen Wencel 83 1 ALL 1F 07:16.987 45:15.440
17 Erin Miller 49 2 ALL 2F 07:25.045 46:05.510
22 Tied;ji Baker 90 3 ALL 3F 08:02.988 50:01.290
23 Ann Braley-Smith 5 4 ALL 4 F 08:07.098 50:26.830
26 Rian Finney 22 5 ALL 5F 08:08.814 50:37.490
28 Katy Daron 14 6 ALL 6 F 08:15.048 51:16.230
29 Rebecca Smackey 71 7 ALL 7F 08:18.088 51:35.120
37 Katy Reierson 59 8 ALL 8 F 08:29.062 52:43.310
38 Lynn Jones 38 9 ALL 9F 08:30.267 52:50.800
41 Ashley Benear 4 10 ALL 10 F 08:41.810 54:02.530
42 Monica Rhodes 60 11 ALL 11F 08:43.471 54:12.850
45 Darra Franz 26 12 ALL 12 F 08:48.552 54:44.420
48 Ineke Neumeyer 53 13 ALL 13 F 08:51.046 54:59.920
49 Tara Martens 93 14 ALL 14 F 08:53.027 55:12.230
51 Jill Deakins 15 15 ALL 15 F 08:55.021 55:24.620
53 Suzy Lindberg 108 16 ALL 16 F 09:01.180 56:02.890
56 brooke franssen 25 17 ALL 17 F 09:10.666 57:01.840
57 Laura Shoemaker 68 18 ALL 18 F 09:11.357 57:06.130
58 Katie Roberts 61 19 ALL 19F 09:17.565 57:44.710
59 Renee Rogers 62 20 ALL 20 F 09:18.259 57:49.020
60 Juliet Liu 43 21 ALL 21 F 09:20.010 57:59.900
61 Heather Meeks 47 22 ALL 22 F 09:23.886 58:23.990
63 Krystal Butgereit 7 23 ALL 23 F 09:28.867 58:54.940
65 Erica Koga 40 24 ALL 24 F 09:33.508 59:23.780
66 Lara Hannon 34 25 ALL 25 F 09:34.710 59:31.250
67 Beth Orler 56 26 ALL 26 F 09:35.505 59:36.190
68 Bonnie Claridge 9 27 ALL 27T F 09:36.971 59:45.300
71 Kiersten Cooper 12 28 ALL 28 F 09:41.212 1:00:11.650
72 Emily Krock 97 29 ALL 29 F 09:44.775 1:00:33.790
76 Angela Kerber 39 30 ALL 30 F 10:08.666 1:03:02.250
77 Lynn Barry 3 31 ALL 31F 10:10.748 1:03:15.190
78 Colbi Ditter 17 32 ALL 32 F 10:15.159 1:03:42.600
79 Tricia Blaha 88 33 ALL 33 F 10:19.699 1:04:10.810
80 Megan Spencer 74 34 ALL 34 F 10:22.578 1:04:28.700
81 Dina Mohr 50 35 ALL 35F 10:33.550 1:05:36.880
83 Linda Roose 63 36 ALL 36 F 10:51.028 1:07:25.490
84 Tara Cleveland 10 37 ALL 37F 10:53.167 1:07:38.780
85 Julie Prairie 57 38 ALL 38 F 10:53.285 1:07:39.510
86 Katherine  Grobe 32 39 ALL 39F 10:57.205 1:08:03.870
87 Jamie Webb 82 40 ALL 40 F 10:57.348 1:08:04.760
88 Faith Cox 13 41 ALL 41 F 11:15.336 1:09:56.540
90 Cynthia Hung 96 42 ALL 42 F 11:22.478 1:10:40.920
91 Jen Getzin 27 43 ALL 43 F 11:27.269 1:11:10.690
93 Jewell Stimpson 76 44 ALL 44 F 12:14.940 1:16:06.920
94 Tracie Smith 72 45 ALL 45 F 12:36.997 1:18:23.980
95 Kimberly Johnson 37 46 ALL 46 F 13:23.083 1:23:10.360
96 Callie Novak 55 47 ALL 47 F 15:07.921 1:34:01.820
97 Kellie Wilson 84 48 ALL 48 F 15:08.466 1:34:05.210

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 3/8/2008 Page 1 of 2



Place OA First Name Last Name

DNF Ann Sadler
DNF Laura Gorringe
DNF Jill Singer
DNF Vicki Trees
DNF Tona Simms

DNF Andrea Smith

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Les Bois 2008
10K Run

Full Results - Female

Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace

65
29
70
79
11
73

DNF ALL
DNF ALL
DNF ALL
DNF ALL
DNF ALL
DNF ALL

3/8/2008

DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F
DNF F

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Les Bois 2008
10K Run
Top 5 Results - Male

Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace

1 Taylor Neal 51
2 Eric Forte 23
3 Brian Crowl 95
4 Brian Ruston 104
5 Bruce Tracy 77

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

1 ALL
2 ALL
3 ALL
4 ALL
5 ALL

3/8/2008

1M
2M
3 M
4 M
5M

05:41.363
05:43.214
05:45.576
06:13.576
06:26.559

Clock Time
35:21.230
35:32.730
35:47.410
38:41.400
40:02.080
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Top 5 Results - Female

Les Bois 2008
10K Run

Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace

15 Jen Wencel 83
17 Erin Miller 49
22 Tied;ji Baker 90
23 Ann Braley-Smith 5
26 Rian Finney 22

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

1 ALL
2 ALL
3 ALL
4 ALL
5 ALL

3/8/2008

1F
2F
3F
4F
5F

07:16.987
07:25.045
08:02.988
08:07.098
08:08.814

Clock Time
45:15.440
46:05.510
50:01.290
50:26.830
50:37.490
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12 Brad
14 Ross

7 Brian
22 Tiedji
77 Lynn
41 Ashley
79 Tricia
74 Joshua
23 Ann
16 Rob
47 Wayne
27 John
63 Krystal
68 Bonnie
84 Tara
69 Robert
71 Kiersten
88 Faith

3 Brian
28 Katy
51 Jill

DNF Matthew

78 Colbi
DNF Ryan
73 Matt
50 Rob
34 Todd
26 Rian

2 Eric
32 Charlie
56 brooke
45 Darra
89 Jerry
91 Jen
39 Gary
40 Luke

DNF Gus
DNF Laura

24 Geoff
8 Matt
86 Katherine
25 Jeff
62 Mark
66 Lara
19 Dodds
70 Phillip
64 Josh
90 Cynthia

Place OA First Name Last Name

Acker
Albers
Baker
Baker
Barry
Benear
Blaha
Bohannan
Braley-Smith
Burke
Burnett
Butgereit
Butgereit
Claridge
Cleveland
Collins
Cooper
Cox
Crowl
Daron
Deakins
Delong
Ditter
Eames
EchoHawk
Ellis
Ethridge
Finney
Forte
Francisco
franssen
Franz
Garcia
Getzin
Glenn
Gordon
Gorringe
Gorringe
Goss
Green
Grobe
Guzi
Halladay
Hannon
Hayden
Hayenga
Houchin
Hung

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Les Bois 2008
10K Run
List by Name - All

Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace

94
2
89
90
3
4
88
99
5

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
109
27
92
28
30
29
31
106
32
103
33
34
101
100
35
96

12 ALL
14 ALL
7 ALL
3 ALL
31 ALL
10 ALL
33 ALL
45 ALL
4 ALL
15 ALL
35 ALL
22 ALL
23 ALL
27 ALL
37 ALL
42 ALL
28 ALL
41 ALL
3 ALL
6 ALL
15 ALL
DNF ALL
32 ALL
DNF ALL
44 ALL
36 ALL
27 ALL
5 ALL
2 ALL
25 ALL
17 ALL
12 ALL
48 ALL
43 ALL
30 ALL
31 ALL
DNF ALL
DNF ALL
20 ALL
8 ALL
39 ALL
21 ALL
40 ALL
25 ALL
17 ALL
43 ALL
41 ALL
42 ALL

3/8/2008

12 M
14 M
7M
3F
31F
10 F
33 F
45 M
4F
15 M
35 M
22 M
23 F
27T F
37 F
42 M
28 F
41F
3 M
6 F
15 F
DNF M
32 F
DNF M
44 M
36 M
27T M
5F
2M
25 M
17 F
12 F
48 M
43 F
30 M
31 M
DNF M
DNF F
20 M
8 M
39 F
21 M
40 M
25F
17 M
43 M
41 M
42 F

07:07.168
07:16.413
06:33.373
08:02.988
10:10.748
08:41.810
10:19.699
10:08.182
08:07.098
07:18.618
08:49.981
08:08.967
09:28.867
09:36.971
10:53.167
09:37.823
09:41.212
11:15.336
05:45.576
08:15.048
08:55.021
00:00.000
10:15.159
00:00.000
09:58.054
08:53.193
08:20.468
08:08.814
05:43.214
08:19.910
09:10.666
08:48.552
11:22.182
11:27.269
08:30.388
08:37.185
00:00.000
00:00.000
08:07.193
06:44.279
10:57.205
08:07.630
09:24.360
09:34.710
07:25.360
09:39.514
09:32.510
11:22.478

Clock Time
44:14.420
45:11.870
40:44.420
50:01.290

1:03:15.190
54:02.530
1:04:10.810
1:02:59.240
50:26.830
45:25.570
54:53.300
50:38.440
58:54.940
59:45.300
1:07:38.780
59:50.590
1:00:11.650
1:09:56.540
35:47.410
51:16.230
55:24.620
00:00.000
1:03:42.600
00:00.000
1:01:56.310
55:13.260
51:49.910
50:37.490
35:32.730
51:46.440
57:01.840
54:44.420
1:10:39.080
1:11:10.690
52:51.550
53:33.790
00:00.000
00:00.000
50:27.420
41:52.190
1:08:03.870
50:30.130
58:26.930
59:31.250
46:07.470
1:00:01.100
59:17.580
1:10:40.920
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Les Bois 2008
10K Run
List by Name - All

Place OA First Name Last Name Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
30 Scott Hurd 36 23 ALL 23 M 08:18.173 51:35.650
95 Kimberly Johnson 37 46 ALL 46 F 13:23.083 1:23:10.360
38 Lynn Jones 38 9 ALL 9F 08:30.267 52:50.800
20 Paul Jozwik 102 18 ALL 18 M 07:28.510 46:27.040
76 Angela Kerber 39 30 ALL 30 F 10:08.666 1:03:02.250
65 Erica Koga 40 24 ALL 24 F 09:33.508 59:23.780
72 Emily Krock 97 29 ALL 29 F 09:44.775 1:00:33.790
21 Clay Landry 41 19 ALL 19 M 07:53.862 49:04.580
82 scott lieberman 42 47 ALL 47 M 10:41.476 1:06:26.130
53 Suzy Lindberg 108 16 ALL 16 F 09:01.180 56:02.890
60 Juliet Liu 43 21 ALL 21 F 09:20.010 57:59.900
92 Raymond  Madril 44 49 ALL 49 M 11:27.893 1:11:14.570
49 Tara Martens 93 14 ALL 14 F 08:53.027 55:12.230
31 Jon Mathews 98 24 ALL 24 M 08:19.318 51:42.760

9 Scott McClellan 45 9 ALL 9 M 06:54.208 42:53.890
33 Mark McGahan 46 26 ALL 26 M 08:20.175 51:48.090
61 Heather Meeks 47 22 ALL 22 F 09:23.886 58:23.990
46 Hoyt Michener 48 34 ALL 34 M 08:49.839 54:52.420
17 Erin Miller 49 2 ALL 2F 07:25.045 46:05.510
75 Walt Minnick 87 46 ALL 46 M 10:08.296 1:02:59.950
81 Dina Mohr 50 35 ALL 35F 10:33.550 1:05:36.880
10 lan Morse 105 10 ALL 10 M 06:59.834 43:28.850

1 Taylor Neal 51 1 ALL 1M 05:41.363 35:21.230
44 Kent Ness 52 33 ALL 33 M 08:47.113 54:35.480
48 Ineke Neumeyer 53 13 ALL 13 F 08:51.046 54:59.920
35 Brandon Nixon 54 28 ALL 28 M 08:20.666 51:51.140
96 Callie Novak 55 47 ALL 47 F 15:07.921 1:34:01.820
67 Beth Orler 56 26 ALL 26 F 09:35.505 59:36.190
85 Julie Prairie 57 38 ALL 38 F 10:53.285 1:07:39.510

6 Tim Ramey 58 6 ALL 6 M 06:29.709 40:21.650
37 Katy Reierson 59 8 ALL 8 F 08:29.062 52:43.310
42 Monica Rhodes 60 11 ALL 11F 08:43.471 54:12.850
58 Katie Roberts 61 19 ALL 19 F 09:17.565 57:44.710
59 Renee Rogers 62 20 ALL 20 F 09:18.259 57:49.020
83 Linda Roose 63 36 ALL 36 F 10:51.028 1:07:25.490
52 Christopher Rowen 64 37 ALL 37 M 08:56.604 55:34.460
18 Curtis Rudd 91 16 ALL 16 M 07:25.277 46:06.950

4 Brian Ruston 104 4 ALL 4 M 06:13.576 38:41.400

DNF Ann Sadler 65 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
13 Tonny Saona 66 13 ALL 13 M 07:12.842 44:49.680
54 Tony Severa 67 38 ALL 38 M 09:05.595 56:30.330
57 Laura Shoemaker 68 18 ALL 18 F 09:11.357 57:06.130
DNF Tona Simms 11 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Jill Singer 70 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
29 Rebecca Smackey 71 7 ALL 7F 08:18.088 51:35.120
DNF Andrea Smith 73 DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
94 Tracie Smith 72 45 ALL 45 F 12:36.997 1:18:23.980
80 Megan Spencer 74 34 ALL 34 F 10:22.578 1:04:28.700
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Place OA First Name Last Name

DNF Rick
93 Jewell
5 Bruce
36 Doug
DNF Vicki
43 David
55 Brian
87 Jamie
15 Jen
97 Kellie
11 Bryan
DNF Allan

Squires
Stimpson
Tracy
Trees
Trees
Tuttle
Valentine
Webb
Wencel
Wilson
Woolstenhulme
Wylie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Les Bois 2008
10K Run

List by Name - All

Bib Place Div Division Place Sex Sex Pace

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

DNF ALL
44 ALL
5 ALL
29 ALL
DNF ALL
32 ALL
39 ALL
40 ALL

1 ALL
48 ALL
11 ALL
DNF ALL

3/8/2008

DNF M
44 F
5M
29 M

DNF F
32 M
39 M
40 F
1F
48 F
1M

DNF M

00:00.000
12:14.940
06:26.559
08:20.811
00:00.000
08:43.959
09:09.245
10:57.348
07:16.987
15:08.466
07:02.411
00:00.000

Clock Time
00:00.000
1:16:06.920
40:02.080
51:52.040
00:00.000
54:15.880
56:53.010
1:08:04.760
45:15.440
1:34:05.210
43:44.860
00:00.000
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